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January 2017 Disciplinary Actions

Adamski
Adan
Akers
Alexander
Allen
Alm
Altomare
Ankney
Arend
Azbell
Baker
Barnes
Barnett

Barnett
Baumgardner
Bayes
Beach
Beachy
Beckette
Bennett
Bice
Billings
Blanchard
Bloom
Boecker

Boeing
Bond

Borders
Boyer
Bradley
Bragg
Braithwaite
Brashear
Briggs
Brown

Brubaker
Brunger
Butler

Barbara
Rogayo
Winston
Nicole
Laena
Kelsey
Carol
Carrie
Carol
Jennifer
Leandrea
Pamela
Hayley

Sandra
Amy
Diana
Dionna
Terra
Stephanie
Barbara
Barbara
Jesse
Heather
Jeffrey
Jamie

Melissa
Chambrell

Cynthy
Reid
Violet
Amy
Zachariah
Tyler
Michael
Carla

Hailey
Robin
Bobbi

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
CcTP

R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
CTP

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

044402
358830
327206
131115
103895
136316
316811
349560
153282
383923
131631
071761
349257
130745
NCLEX

116727
402081
126622
317224
348890
138287
203256
141906
246327
321310
296570
17926

021128
312869
409499
147739
107378
128404
133419
156922
384848
NCLEX

327893
369214
18221

18221
357584

151868
327213
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Cade Kathleen R.N. 398338

COA 15435
Cadwell Heather R.N. 276824
Caldas Michael P.N. 159317
Caywood Amy R.N. 307672
COA 18084
CTP 021150
Chapman Twanta P.N. 112145
Chase Michael R.N. 293295
Christenson Sara R.N. 422914
Clark Jennifer R.N. 332160
Clark Michael R.N. 289148
Clemmons Ebony R.N. 227549
P.N. 077010
Clemons Mary R.N. 188649
COA 00171
Cognati Kelly P.N. 124122
Cohoon Carolyn R.N. 387338
P.N. 145021
Collier Summur P.N. 125183
Conner Walter R.N. 309333
Cortez Alicia D.T. 03845
Cosper Kristina P.N. 162033
Cowan Janelda R.N. 332190
Cox Kristina R.N. 344237
Dance Joseph R.N. 430301
Davidson Emily R.N. 389061
Davis James R.N. 313375
Davis Melissa R.N. 315492
COA 17120
CTP 020965
Delgado Angie P.N. 105678
Deshano Rebecca P.N. 121970
Dickerson Julia P.N. 132855
Dietz Amy R.N. 184156
Dizon Rolando P.N. 162034
Donchess Sheri R.N. 260078
Dorris Katrina R.N. 342994
Drouhard Grace R.N. 345816
Dunham Brittany R.N. 424880
P.N. 150930
Dunne Carrie R.N. 337352
COA 09754
CTP 09754
Edgerson Tiara P.N. 119299
Edmunds Mark R.N. 276833
Eldridge Vickie R.N. 299639
P.N. 078483

Eller Deanna R.N. 385020
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Erdy Brenda R.N. 199380
Erickson Karrie R.N. 378695
P.N. 138430
Ervin Calli P.N. 133228
Estep Sabrina R.N. 407611
Farlow Rachel P.N. 141187
Farr Patricia R.N. 216680
Feliciano Amber P.N. 118257
Fenwick Tina R.N. 291039
Filichia Jessica R.N. 340202
Fimognari Kathleen R.N. 201746
Flynn Natalie R.N. 266263
COA 09772
CTP 09772
Folliett-Vranic Kimberly R.N. 326335
COA 14295
CTP 14295
Forte Rebecca R.N. 329816
Fox Angela R.N. 255060
Frame Sandra R.N. 297728
Frazier Cassandra P.N. 137293
Frazier Richard P.N. 117654
Freeman Bryant P.N. 111095
Freisthler Marjorie R.N. 398320
Fry Shannon P.N. 127391
Garcia Taylor D.T. applicant
Garris Deborah R.N. 168780
Gates Ciera R.N. 417577
Getchey Shay P.N. 118513
Getz Pamela P.N. 107593
Gilmore Stephanie P.N. 138997
Glaser Richard R.N. 401035
Granc Candace P.N. 158482
Greenfelder Michael R.N. 196294
Grey Erin P.N. 148653
Guardo Melissa R.N. 315246
Hall Syreeta P.N. 135425
Hambel Kacy P.N. 125187
Hamilton Peggy R.N. 253663
Hanna Samuel R.N. 276849
Hanson Lisa P.N. 109230
Harbin Pamela R.N. 377516
Harmon Deborah P.N. 122261
Harper Karen P.N. 091824
Harvey Mary R.N. 165459
Hashman Justin R.N. 346061
P.N. 125166
Hashman, Jr. Darrell R.N. 387560
Headlee Michelle R.N. 260408

Hendree Linda R.N. 138018
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Henton
Herrold
Hershberger
Hess

Hester

Hice

Hines
Hobes
Hoffman
Holbrook

Holliman
Hollin

Holter
Horn
Horr

Hugebeck
Hydo
Jacobs
Jacobsen

Johnson

Johnson
Jones
Jordan
Joseph
Kidd

King

King
Kinkead
Kirkendall
Kleintop
Kosanovich

Krontz

Krutka
Kuczynski

Lamb

Lamp
Lamuth-Gregory
Lancaster
Langenkamp
Lauer

Leech

Janice
Rex

Joel
Kathy
Lacresha
Lauren
Jennifer
Terra
Dawn
Mary Ann

Ranata
Cathy

Jennifer
Jodi
Melissa

Kristen
Lindsey
Heidi
Bethany

Amy

Christine
Linda
Shanequa
Nicole
Karen

Leslie
Rebecca
Lauren
Angela
Lisa
Amy

Elaine
Nicholas
Elizabeth
Ethel
Rebecca
Marguerite
Stephanie
Amanda
Norma
Alexis

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
COA
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA

CcTP
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
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202710
NCLEX

361135
063177
158013
366021
127691
119515
110978
197768
00297

112182
249879
084322

330365
249707
347156
123723
144033
365282
289533
350460
126754
319445
099830
135931
096725
115400
151762
363941
118012
405524
152273
138834
121383
223271
336557
18380

021155
067310
NCLEX

337189
314000
194107
348944
100076
NCLEX

232270
155183
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Levari Genevieve R.N. 407570
Licata Elaine R.N. 371399
Lieder Mary R.N. 154205
COA 07002
CTP 07002
Lilly Amanda R.N. 378155
COA 17720
CTP 17720
Lorenc Kristi R.N. 319200
COA 17585
CTP 17585
Lowery Nicole R.N. 350582
Lynn Joseph R.N. 363192
MacGregor Lynnette P.N. 056812
Martaus Angela P.N. 158261
Marteny Tammy P.N. 123660
Martin Natalie P.N. 129305
Masters Kristina P.N. NCLEX
Matsui Alexa R.N. 350141
COA 17635
CTP 021131
Maurath Tracy P.N. 146524
McDonald Lynden P.N. 081089
McElwee Denise P.N. 122391
McGhee Brittney P.N. 153604
McGinnis Jeanne R.N. 320815
McGraw Jessica R.N. 334310
MclLain Dena P.N. 138126
McShaffrey Edward P.N. 115839
Meeker Victoria P.N. 130338
Menasian Carey R.N. 253056
Mercer Sean R.N. 324629
P.N. 108926
Metz Holly R.N. 396310
Meyer Thomas R.N. 234905
COA 04300
Miano Bonnie R.N. 379298
Mikesell Charis R.N. 401400
Milner Jessica R.N. 404970
Minor Lataska P.N. 162037
Mitchell Raquel R.N. 422240
P.N. 125646
Moodie-Adams Claudia R.N. 316369
Morris James R.N. 293441
Mrazik James R.N. 212277
Mullins Amanda R.N. 321555
COA 14312
CTP 020913

Myers Brenda R.N. 397309
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Newton
Nicolados
Nogueira
Nonno
Notestone
Orme
Patkowsk
Paul
Payne
Pearce
Pegish
Perrin
Perry
Peters
Pettis
Pichardo
Pierce
Planck
Poe

Poole

Porter
Powell
Powih
Pry
Pry
Radick

Raphael-Hopkins

Ray
Reath
Reynolds
Rice
Richmond
Ritchie
Rivera
Roark
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Rocha

Bryana
Lisa
Rachel
Maryam
Jacqueline

Lola
Justine
Rae
Karen
April
Sheila
Irene
Angela
Linda
Tiffany
Justin
Lakeisha
Anna
Linda
Leland
Rayniel
Antonice
Kristi
Jessica

Barbara

Mara
Aubrey
Newman
Brittany
Sarah
Jennifer
Elena
Kristy
Alice
Kathleen
Jamie
Sherri
Melissa
Raynita
Sharon
Keena
Monae
Sharita
Rachel

P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA

CTP
R.N.
COA
CTP
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
CHW
P.N.
P.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

NCLEX

098312
410240
135320
376845
139867
129658
152660
304847
154468
143240
108142
184893
103345
280722
374594
303266
NCLEX

115622
255925
250529
NCLEX

112153
256563
311367
18141

021130

156558
02981

02981
412935
398306
151752
383424
361637
309687
NCLEX
372995
309791
337028
250045
342290
157478
154886
155189
155256
applicant
128963
135131



Ohio Board of Nursing

www.nursing.ohio.gov

Rogers
Rose
Russell
Rutherford
Sam

Schrock
Scott
Seciliot
Sellers
Sexton

Shepherd

Shrewsbury

Shumba
Silva
Simkins

Sims
Singleton
Skaggs
Slesinger
Smith
Smith
Smith

Smith
Snyder

South

Stacey
Starrett
Stephens
Stewart
Stokes
Storad
Studer
Studer

Sutherland
Tackett
Taulbee
Thacker
Thomas

Tejuana
Wendy
Kimberly
Christina
Amanda

Agnieszka
Jesse
Steven
Matthew
Tina
Ashley

Douglas

Sekou-Malik

Elizabet
Deanna

Tomica
Ernest
Judy
Robert
Angela
Gregory
Sara

Yvonne
Bobbi

Kelly

Denise
Amanda
Anna
Shanda
Jodi
John
Karisa
Tonia

Melinda
Karen
Carrie
Jacqueline
Amanda

P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.

R.N.

P.N.
R.N.
COA

CcTP
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

R.N.

P.N.
R.N.

P.N.
R.N.
COA
CTP

P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
COA
CcTP

R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

130604
254067
151259
323227
433776
120398
endorse
133808
422425
157402
endorse

NCLEX
138518

398788
15504

15504

111665
110113
394688
107929

106699
328849
237460
345832
079683
233941
128953

NCLEX
110184
344483

119410
307731
17881

17881

116651
131330
358052
316470
265023
248142
136306
260206
17497

17497
383675
089531
NCLEX
219216
119750
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Totten
Trimble
Vogt
Walker
Walker
Wallace
Warren
Warren
Watkins
Watkins

Watters
Webber
Weedman
Weidner, Il

Wells

Welly
Wennerstrom
White

White
Whitlock

Whitmer
Whitmore
Wiczen

Wiley
Wiley
Wilford

Williams
Williams

Williams

Wilson

Witchey
Woodall
Woods
Woods-Wiggins
Xayyachack

Samantha
Brandy
Kimberley

Deanna
Nikita
Todd
Caye
Cayla
Nicole
Cristia
Uniqua
Angela
Rochelle

Laura
Rosalia
Katherine
William

Joby
Jessica
Janice
Ashley
Cindy
Jessica

Jessica
Deborah
Sarah

Daniel
Holli
Ashley

Antoinette
Charlise

Dianna
Emilee
Clarissa
Loretta
Jennifer
Talena
Anousinh

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
COA

CcTP

R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
CTP

R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.

P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
CTP

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
COA
CcTP

P.N.

D.T.
P.N.

R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

402364
134503
241723
05237

05237

248358
160825
114515
085429
131626
154759
180623
134636
404747
291405
07918

07918

289364
152160
119541
398955

144954
154524
134795
334041
324441
356589
341769
14605

021129
296723
259527
369828
112802
366966
118581

355133
17471

17471
133105

04088
NCLEX
277333

405176
146762
129717
283843
117073
130418
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Courtney R.N. 402672

Donald R.N. 384575

P.N. 142437

Yonkers Melissa P.N. 113804

Young-Cole Jennifer R.N. 366104
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January 2017 Monitoring Actions

Adams
Allen-Scott
Bays

Bays
Bednarz
Benson
Bickerstaff
Bowes
Brown
Brown
Carnes
Carr

Clark
Clark
Coach

Cockley
Dailey
Daniels
Davis
Davis
Davis

Durnbaugh
Duvall

Edwards
Fenderbosch
Freeman
Frey

Goldschmidt Bolander

Greer
Grover

Harrand
Heckman
Hensley
Hill

Huff
Jenkins

Lisa
Teresa
Melissa
Renee
Dale
Clista
Haylee
Phillip
Angela
Jesse
Christopher
Tyra
Barbara
Noel
Susan

Jennifer
Katrese
Tamara
Ashley
Chenell
Kenisha

Lisa
Carla

Patrece
Jessica
Cheryl
Robert

Barbara

Chad
Barbara

Kristen
Erin
Ashlynn
Shawn
Tamerra
Kerry

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
R.N.
R.N.
COA
CTP
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
CTP
R.N.
COA
CTP
R.N.
R.N.
COA
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

094210
294197
320122
134430
190484
329975
421615
419687
283702
373779
246881
254141
109791
346645
312112
12884

276929
132993
354916
374810
401158
286523
17420

340563
279049
07789

07789
143879
340844
173037
267061
15616

020964

236002
17311

17311

317507
158120
03388

132248
379862
156788
324805
159681
120512
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Johnson

Jones
Kiff

King

Kirwan
Krider

Lake
Lange
Lawson

Li

Lunney
McEndree
McSheffery
Michalski
Miller
Miller
Mingo

Murphy
Naeve
ODonnell

Patterson

PerDue Schultz

Peterson
Pettigrew
Pierce
Pryzmenski

Quaresimo
Ramey
Reid
Ritchey
Roberson
Roberson
Schoeck
See

Shamblin
Sheets
Smith

Amanda
Tammy
Renee

Sandra

Sandra
Lindsey

Sally
Christine
Kimberly
Lin
Melody
Karly
Cheri
Kristy
Diana
Mary
Goddess

Amanda
Leah
Alison

Malinda®
Susan

Cheryl
Alicia
Deborah
Robert

Amanda
Joshua
Jennifer
Sandi
Christopher
Joi

Vanessa
James

Jacquelyn
Meghan
Sandra

P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.

D.T.
R.N.
R.N.

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
R.N.
R.N.
COA

CcTP

R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
COA
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
CcTP

P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

149605
155067
376358
136577
394687

01938
250117
386684

132437
311645
316593
073550
142834
332867
380560
228806
342707
116675
164892
422797
156494
137665
367185
350441
15172

294317
174264
16989

16989

223492
156789
080924
319498
08366

412307
385817
433553
250513
305723
145038
265030

303274
11061

11061
145535

351498
102540
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Springer

Stark-Stansel

Stewart
Stewart
Swiger
Symanski
Talley
Thomas

Todd
Travis
Walter
Williams
Wilms
Witt
Zehender
Ziegler

Dianne

Desmon
Carol

Katelynn
Kristen
Charlotte
Laura
Ashley
Jessica

Emily
Sarah
Melanie
Genevieve
Jennifer
Alexander
Letitia
Donna

R.N.
P.N.

COA

CcTP

R.N.
R.N.
COA
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
DT

P.N.
R.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

205682
069380

07907

07907

385704
126574
00238

160824
346810
359816
254548
151734
409425
132406

304864
358232
351620
072927
228818
03425

124671
296494



